VETERANS/MILITARY

American Legion Scholarhship http://www.legion.org/scholarships

AMVETS Scholarhsips http://www.amvets.org/amvets-in-action/scholarships,

Daniel Drevnick Scholarship http://www.heroathome.org/

Horatio Alger Military Veterans Scholarship https://www.horatioalger.or;

Military Order of the Purple Heart Scholarship http://www.purpleheart.org/Scholarships/

NBCC Foundation http://www.nbccf.org/programs

Pat Tillman Foundation http://pattillmanfoundation.org/our-impact,

The Army Women's Foundation (AWF) Legacy Scholarships http://www.awfdn.org/scholarships.shtml

Troops to Teachers http://www.proudtoserveagain.com

Veterans United Scholarship Program http://www.veteransunited.com/about/scholarships,

VFW Military Scholarships https://www.vfw.org/assistance/student-veterans-support

Army Scholarship Foundation http://www.armyscholarshipfoundation.org/

DEPENDENTS/SPOUSES

Air Force Aid Society: Gen. Henry H. Arnold Education Grant Program http://www.afas.org/education-grant-program?

American Legion Scholarship http://www.legion.org/scholarships

AMVETS Scholarships http://www.amvets.org/amvets-in-action/scholarships,

Army Emergency Relief: Dependent Children Scholarship Program https://www.aerhq.org/Apply-for-Scholarship/Dependent-Children

Army Emergency Relief: Spouse Education Assistance Program (SEAP) https://www.aerhg.org/Apply-for-Scholarship/Spouse-Education-Assistance-Program
Fallen Heroes Children's Education Fund http://www.tributetothetroops.org/childrens-education-fund.php

Folds of Honor Foundation http://www.foldsofhonor.org/

Freedom Alliance Scholarship http://freedomalliance.org/?option=com_content&task=blogsection&id=22&Itemid=93
Marine Corps Scholarship Foundation (Dependents) https://www.mcsf.or

Military Officers Association of America Scholarships and Grants http://www.moaa.org/Main_Menu/Access_Member_ Benefits/Educational Assistance/Educational Assistance.html
Military Order of the Purple Heart Scholarship http://www.purpleheart.org/Scholarships/

Nat'l Military Family Association: Military Spouse Scholarship Program http://www.militaryfamily.org/our-programs/military-spouse-scholarships/
Navy League of the United States http://www.navyleague.org/scholarship/index.html

Navy-Marine Corps Relief Society http://www.nmcrs.org/pages/education-loans-and-scholarships

Pat Tillman Foundation http://pattillmanfoundation.org/apply-to-be-a-scholar/

Retired Enlisted Association http://www.trea.org/memorial-foundation-scholarship/

Scholarships for Military Children http://www.militaryscholar.org/sfmc/index.html

VA Mortgage Center Scholarship http://www.vamortgagecenter.com/scholarships.html

Veteran of Foreign Wars (VFW) Scholarship https://www.vfw.org/assistance/student-veterans-support

Veterans United Scholarship Program http://www.veteransunited.com/about/scholarships,

Army Scholarship Foundation http://www.armyscholarshipfoundation.org/

OTHER SCHOLARSHIP WEBSITES

Scholarship Finder http://aid.military.com/scholarship/search-for-scholarships.do
School Soup Scholarship Finder http://www.schoolsoup.com/
College Scholarships http://www.collegescholarships.org/scholarships/veterans.htm

Scholarships.com https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarships-by-type/military-scholarships/
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